
STATEMENTS OF PROFITS AND LOSS  
AT DECEMBER 31 OF 2014 

2014 2013 

 
Services revenues 
Suppliers services 

Staff costs 
Loss on impairment of debts receivable 

Loss on impairment on non depreciable asset 
Other revenues 
Other expenses 

 
 

Profit before depreciation, finance and tax 
 

Depreciation fixed assets 
 

Operating profit 
 

Finance income 
Finance costs 

 
Profit before tax 

 
Income tax 

 
 
 

Net profit 

 
75.668.577 

(50.650.797) 
(16.075.569) 

(838.013) 
(1.422.816) 
12.094.569 
(1.384.986) 

 
 

17.390.966 
 

(8.675.247) 
 

8.715.719 
 

172.445 
(1.746.827) 

 
7.141.336 

 
(2.090.559) 

 
 
 

5.050.778 

 
67.280.573 

(45.422.559) 
(13.882.036) 

(231.206) 
(1.398.141) 

8.719.369 
(916.584) 

 
 

14.149.416 
 

(6.929.353) 
 

7.220.063 
 

218.450 
(2.079.513) 

 
5.359.000 

 
(1.605.727) 

 
 
 

3.753.273 
 
 

 

(Amounts expressed in Euros) 


