STATEMENTS OF PROFITS AND LOSS AT DECEMBER 31 OF 2014

(Amounts expressed in Euros)

	2014	2013
Services revenues	75.668.577	67.280.573
Suppliers services	(50.650.797)	(45.422.559)
Staff costs	(16.075.569)	(13.882.036)
Loss on impairment of debts receivable	(838.013)	(231.206)
Loss on impairment on non depreciable asset	(1.422.816)	(1.398.141)
Other revenues	12.094.569	8.719.369
Other expenses	(1.384.986)	(916.584)
Profit before depreciation, finance and tax	17.390.966	14.149.416
Depreciation fixed assets	(8.675.247)	(6.929.353)
Operating profit	8.715.719	7.220.063
Finance income	172.445	218.450
Finance costs	(1.746.827)	(2.079.513)
Profit before tax	7.141.336	5.359.000
Income tax	(2.090.559)	(1.605.727)
Net profit	5.050.778	3.753.273